



LUCKY LEAF Milk Chocolate Pudding - 0g Trans Fat per serving - 6/112 oz Cans

SAP No.: 0
Brand name: LUCKY LEAF
Category: Desserts/Dessert Sauces/Toppings
UPC: 10028500375111
MFG Item Number: FFPDR2810LKL01
GTIN: 10028500375111

Data provider: KNOUSE FOODS COOPERATIVE INC.

Target market: United States
Language: EN

GTIN	Type	Quantity
10028500375111	CA	1
00028500375114	EA	6

Identification

Information Provider GLN: 0037323000004
Information Provider Name: KNOUSE FOODS COOPERATIVE INC.
Brand Owner GLN: 0037323000004
Brand Owner Name: KNOUSE FOODS COOPERATIVE INC.
Manufacturer GLN: 0037323000004
Manufacturer Name: KNOUSE FOODS COOPERATIVE INC.
Product type: CA
Is base unit: False
Is consumer unit: False
Is dispatch unit: True
Is invoice unit: True
Is orderable unit: True
Is variable weight item: False
Country of origin: US
Alternate classification description: DESSERTS/DESSERT FILLINGS/TOPPINGS (SHELF STABLE);
DESSERTS/PUDDINGS/GELATINS PREPARED (SHELF STABLE)

Description

Gtin name: LUCKY LEAF MILK CHOCOLATE PUDDING - 6/112 oz
Short description: LL MILK CHOCOLATE PUD -TFF/PHOF
Functional name: PUDDING
Product description: LUCKY LEAF Milk Chocolate Pudding - 0g Trans Fat per serving - 6/112 oz Cans
Additional description: LUCKY LEAF Milk Chocolate Pudding - TFF/PHOF - 6/112 oz Cans

Preparation type: READY_TO_EAT
Preparation instruction: Ready to Use

Packaging and shipping

Effective date: 10/30/2019 12:00:00 AM
Last modified date: 10/30/2019 9:32:55 AM
Publication date: 10/30/2019 10:27:15 AM
Start availability date: 10/31/2003 12:00:00 AM
Minimum trade item lifespan from arrival: 180
Minimum trade item lifespan from production: 730
Non GTIN pallet hi: 8
Non GTIN pallet ti: 7
Number of items per pallet: 56
Depth: 18.5in
Height: 7in
Width: 12.25in
Volume: 0.918cu ft
Gross weight: 47.5lb
Net weight: 42lb
Storage handling temp max: 80F
Storage handling temp min: 40F

Ingredients and Nutrition

Ingredients

water, sugar, skim milk, food starch-modified (corn), dextrose, vegetable-oil (contains one or more of the following: soybean oil, canola oil, sunflower oil), cocoa (processed with alkali), contains 1% or less of the following: salt, artificial flavor, sodium phosphate, sodium stearoyl lactylate, color added (including Yellow 6)

Nutrition

Allergens and Diet

Crustaceans and their derivates: FREE_FROM
Eggs and their derivates: FREE_FROM
Fish and their derivates: FREE_FROM
Milk and it's derivates: CONTAINS
Nuts and their derivates: FREE_FROM
Peanuts and their derivates: FREE_FROM
Sesame Seeds and their derivates: FREE_FROM
Soybeans and their derivates: FREE_FROM
Wheat and it's derivates: FREE_FROM

Images and Documents

Nutrition Facts

UNPREPARED

Serving Size 1/2 cup

Amount Per Serving

Calories **120 kcal**

	% Daily Value *
Fat	3 g
Transfatty Acids	0 g
Saturated Fat	0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	0.5 g
Monounsaturated Fat	2 g
Cholesterol	0 mg
Sodium	190 mg
Carbohydrate	24 g
Protein	1 g
Potassium 70 mg	2 %
Dietary Fiber 1 g	4 %
Sugars 16 g	
Calcium 16 mg	2 %
Iron 1 mg	6 %
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0 %

*Based on a 2,000 Calorie diet.

